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「1:1.5」～
「1:2.0」未満
20.5%

「1:3.0」～
「1:3.5」未満
2.5%

「1:3.0」～
「1:3.5」未満
2.5%「1:2.5」～

「1:3.0」未満
11.5%

「1:2.5」～
「1:3.0」未満
11.5%

「1:2.0」～
「1:2.5」未満
23.0%

「1:2.0」～
「1:2.5」未満
23.0%

「1:1.5」未満
40.2%
「1:1.5」未満
40.2%

「1:3.5」以上
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「1:3.5」以上
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2交替・3交替
の混合
0.8％

変則3交替
1.6％

3交替
7.3％

当直と２交替の混合
3.2％

当直と3交替の混合
1.6％

2交替
85.5％
2交替
85.5％
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2交替
86.1％
2交替
86.1％

2交替・3交替
の混合
0.6％

変則3交替
3.0％

3交替
6.6％

当直と２交替の混合
2.4％

当直と3交替の混合
1.2％
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0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100(%)

短期入所

小多機＆
看多機

G　　 H

老　　健

特　　養

当直と3交替

10.510.5 21.121.1 57.957.957.9 10.510.510.5

12.812.8 19.119.1 68.168.168.1

8.78.7 87.087.0 4.34.34.3

4.34.3 13.013.0 78.378.3 4.34.34.3

16.716.7 16.716.78.38.3 41.741.7 16.716.716.7

変則３交替 ３交替 ２交替（16時間未満） ２交替（16時間以上）

３交替と２交替の混合

当直と２交替
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